

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).22088/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 08/08/2008 in WA No. 143/2008 of The
HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK)

STATE OF ORISSA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RAJASHREE SAMAL & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(Office report on default dt.02.12.2008)

With

SLP(C)No.22158/2008

(Office report on default dt.02.12.2008)

Date: 28/01/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Sanjay K.Das, Adv.
Mr. Jana Kalyan Das,Adv.

For Respondent(s)
Mr. M.A.Chinnasamy,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List in the next week.

(Satish K.Yadav)
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master